
STATE OF FLORIDA

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH

Receipt

Group Care -  Private Charter School
16-51-2329484 16-BID-6779088

Issued To: River City Educational Services Inc. dba River City Science 

Adademy Intracoastal

2002 San Pablo Road S

Jacksonville, FL  32224

Mail To: Attention: ATTN:  Accounts Payable

River City Education Services, Inc.

7565 Beach Boulevard

Jacksonville, FL  32216

Owner: River City Education Services, Inc.

Capacity (Max): 445.00

Original Customer: River City Educational Services Inc. dba River City Science Adademy Intracoastal 

Expires On:

Issue Date:

Date Paid:

Amount Paid:

County: Duval

$200.00 

09/05/2023

09/30/2024

10/01/2023

Issued By:

Department of Health in Duval County

(904) 253-1280
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